Copyright © 2009 Honeywell GmbH • Subject to change without notice EN0H-1904GE23 R0709
Series TMX
THERMOSTATIC EXPANSION VALVES
INTERCHANGEABLE ORIFICE CARTRIDGE, BALANCED PORT
PRODUCT DATA
Application
Thermostatic expansion valves series TMX are used in
general refrigeration and for original equipment.

-0
02
Type Code / Order Information (Part Programme)
1. Valve body
TMX R134a MOP +10 °C
Series
Refrigerant
Pressure limiting MOP
() = without MOP
3. Orifice cartridge
XD  10
Series
Orifice size
2. Solder / Flare base
XLS
16 mm x
22 mm  W
Series
XLS = solder connection
XBS = flare connection
Connection size
D = two-way construction
W = angle construction
Manufactured for and on behalf of the
Environment and Combustion Controls
Division of Honeywell Technologies Sàrl,
1180 Rolle, Z. A. La Pièce 16, Switzerland
by its authorized representative Honeywell GmbH
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true